Date

4/1/2023

4/2/2023

4/3/2023

4/4/2023

4/5/2023

4/6/2023

4/7/2023

4/8/2023

Lodging

Orient Hotel, Jerusalem

Orient Hotel, Jerusalem

Orient Hotel, Jerusalem

Hotel BoBo, Tel Aviv

Hotel BoBo, Tel Aviv
Hotel BoBo, Tel Aviv

Hotel BoBo, Tel Aviv

- Meetings at Hebrew University,

Visit Masada & Dead Sea

Departures

Dayv Activities

. Arrivals, Geopolitical Speaker

Visit Yad Vashem
Old City Tour, Geopolitical
Speakers
Business Meetings in Tel Aviv

Visit Kibbutz Magal, Pesach
Seder

Tour of Jaffa

Departures



